
Members of the OHS Levy Oversight Committee:
Name Phone Email

Armando Manalo 503-709-6986 armando@hello-upswell.com

Avel Gordly 503-725-9088 algordly@pdx.edu

Bob Speltz 503-880-4009 bob.speltz@gmail.com

Carl Abbott 503-725-5171 abbottc@pdx.edu

Elizabeth Carroll 503-988-5055 x29579 elizabeth.carroll@multco.us

Ivette Rivera-Guisti 646-492-9965 riverag2@pdx.edu

June Arima Schumann 503-288-0520 jaschumann@earthlink.net

Laura Bridges-Shepard 503-408-1601 lm_bridges@yahoo.com

Liz Fuller 503-481-8508 liz.fuller@gmail.com

Mary-Margaret Wheeler Weber 503-240-3344 mary.wheeler@gmail.com

Matthew Wand 503-666 - 7114 matt@wandmaddoux.com

Nichole Maher 503-287-8177 nicholem@nayapdx.org

Richard Johnson 503-964-2616 rjofpdx@yahoo.com

Rob Brading 503-667-8848 x318 rob@metroeast.org

Sandy Polishuk 503-249-1957 polishuk@easystreet.net

Other contacts:
Name Phone Email

Emerald Bogue, Office of Chair Cogen 503-988-5772 emerald.bogue@multco.us
Kerry Tymchuk, Oregon Historical 

Society 503-306-5239 Kerry.Tymchuk@ohs.org


